
 
 
2017-2018 Pre-Fair Livestock Schedule  
 
Friday, July 21, 2017 
Pre-Registration/ Deposit for Hens Deadline 
 
Friday, September 1, 2017  
Online Pre-Entry Steer Deadline  
 
Monday, September 4, 2017 
Drawing for Market Steer Slots 
 
Saturday, September 9, 2017 
Ethics @ Central Florida Fairgrounds 9am 
 
Saturday, September 16,2017 
Market Steer Weigh-in 8-11am 
Market Steer Ownership Date 
Laying Hen Pick-Up/ Mandatory Meeting 9am 
 
Friday, October 13, 2017 
Online Pre-Entry Hog Deadline  
Online Pre-Entry Lamb Deadline 
 
Monday, October 16, 2017 
Drawing for Hog Slots 
Drawing for Lamb Slots 
 
Saturday, December 2, 2017 
Hog & Lamb Tagging 7:30-11am 
Lamb Meeting 10-11am 
Rabbit Ownership Date 
Hog Ownership Date 
Lamb/ Breeding Sheep Ownership Date 
 
Saturday, December 9, 2017 
Ethics @ Central Florida Fairgrounds 9am 
 

Friday, December 15, 2017 
Poultry Ownership Dates 
 
Wednesday, January 31, 2018  
Registration Deadline for Breeding sheep, 
Purebred Poultry, Rabbits, Cavy, & Heifers  
 
Saturday, February 3, 2018 
Market Poultry Leg Banding 9-10am 
 
Saturday, February 17,2018 
Camping registration closes 
 
Monday, February 19- Saturday, February 24, 
2018 
Turn in Record Books, Educational Posters, 
Tri-folds. May drop off at Central Florida Fair 
Office between 9am-3:30pm. 
 
Saturday, February 24, 2018  
Skill a thon 9am-5pm  
 

2018 Tentative Central Florida Fair 
Livestock Schedule 

 
Thursday, March 1, 2018 
Check In- Breeding Sheep (9:00 AM-12:00 PM) 
Fitting & Grooming 2pm 
Pee-Wee Sheep Showmanship Sign up Deadline 
4pm 
Pee-Wee Sheep Showmanship 6:30pm 
Sheep Showmanship 7pm 
Tri-fold Presentations 3-7pm 
 
Friday, March 2, 2018 
Sheep Show 7pm 
 
Saturday, March 3, 2018 
Open Youth Sheep Show 

More Details to Come 

Tri-fold Presentations 4-8pm 
 
Sunday, March 4, 2018 
Quiz Bowl 10am 
Sheep Awards 2pm 
Rabbit/Cavy Set Up 3pm 
Sheep Release 5pm 



 
Wednesday, March 7, 2018 
Check-In Rabbit/Cavy (4-7 PM) 
Check-In ALL Poultry (4-7 PM) 
 
Thursday, March 8, 2018 
Rabbit/Cavy Showmanship 9am 
Poultry Judging Workshop 4pm 

For more information please Contact Kim Acton at 
Kimberly.Acton@ocps.net 

Marketing Tri-fold Presentations 3-7pm 
 
Friday, March 9, 2018 
Purebred Poultry Judging 9am 
Laying Hen Judging 9am 
Laying Hen Showmanship 10am 
Purebred Poultry Showmanship 11am 
Check In- Beef Cattle 9am-12pm 
Fashion Revue Forms are due 7pm 
 
Saturday, March 10, 2018 
Rabbit/ Cavy Show 9am 
Heifer Show 12pm 
Tri-fold Presentations 1-5pm 
Rabbit/Cavy/ Poultry Fashion Revue 6pm 
 
Sunday, March 11, 2018 
Heifer Showmanship 10am 
Laying Hen Awards 1:30pm 
Laying Hen Auction 3pm 
Heifer Release 4pm 
Purebred Poultry Awards 4:30pm 
Rabbit/Cavy/ Poultry Release 5pm 
 
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 
Weigh In-Steers (9:00 AM-11:00 AM) 
Market Steer Mandatory Meeting 11pm 
Weigh In-Lambs (1:00-3:00 PM) 
Market Tri-fold Presentations 4-8pm 
 
Thursday, March 15, 2018 
Weigh In-Swine (9:00 AM-11:00 AM) 
Mandatory Hog Exhibitor Meeting 11pm 
Lamb Showmanship 4pm 
Steer Show 7pm 
 
 
 

Friday, March 16, 2018 
Livestock Judging 9am 
Please See Steer Committee for more details 

CTE Tour 1pm 
Tri-fold Presentations 2-6pm 
Hog Showmanship 7pm 
 
Saturday, March 17, 2018 
Steer Showmanship 12pm 
Lamb Show 4pm 
Hog Show 7pm 
 
Sunday, March 18, 2018 
Market Awards 11am 
Market Auction 2pm 
 

2017-2018 Post- Fair Livestock Schedule  
 
Friday, April 6, 2018 
Buyer Thank You Letter Due Date. Every day 
missed will be a $20 fine taken from the 
exhibitor’s sale check. 
 
Friday, April 13, 2018 
Exhibitor will be suspended from showing for 1 
year if no letter is received by this date. 

 

 

 


